
2/2/17   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

1

1110

3 2

9

7 8

13

2 4

5

6

5

6

1

4

 4.80 

3

 10.55 

 2.67 

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 1000047 1/4-20 NYLOCK 1

2 1000679 Button Head Socket Cap Screw, 1/4-
20 x 1 1/4 1

3 1000875 2" ACTUATOR 1
4 1000882 SCREW, COMB DRIVE, 1/4-20, 1" 2
5 1000926 BRAKE CABLE WITH SINGLE STOP 1
6 1000927 WIRE STOP Z-LEG 1
7 1000957 SPACER, NYLON, 1/4 ID, 3/16 THICK 4
8 1000960 WASHER, 1/4" RIVET 4
9 1000986 1/4 AL RIVET *.251-.375" GRIP* 4
10 1001091 1/4-20 x 3/4 LONG:  WELD STUD 4
11 1001135 COTTER PIN, ZINC, 1/4" OD 1.5" LONG 1
12 2002341-1 BACK PLATE 1
13 2002341-2 ACTUATION PLATE 1
14 2002341-3 D-RING LEAD-IN PLATE 1
15 2002341-106 Latch Dephi 6 Pin 1

2002341-101
G MOULD
TDQ

1:5 7 NOV 2016 2002341-1011 of 1

Soft Close - Driver side

   

NO.

ANGLES:    +/- 1°

FRACTIONS: +/- 1/16

3 PLACE=  +/- .005

2 PLACE=  +/- .010

1 PLACE=  +/- .060

B SCALE

DECIMALS:

A

C
B

E
D

F

TOLERANCES
STANDARD

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGEDATE

CHK'D BY

DRAWN BY

BY

MATERIAL

SHEETDATE

PART #

FINISH

FOR

FOR

CUSTOMER

TITLE

DWG. NO.

SHIP DATE1/24/17 Added to E2 (***See 2002308 Ref) THH

Summit Products
6750 NE 41st Ave.
Altoona, IA 50009

NEWMAR

Weight  lbs.

UNITS ORDERED

WORK ORDERAdded 1001006, 100872, 1000926 THH


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View9


